CN SKI-O M+L

MT2003 © Stephan Kramer 2007

Sat 2/11/2012 8:08 AM

Campionatul National de Orientare Schi, etapa a I-a (FM12,14)

Loc. N/P

M12 (4) 2270.0km 40m 7C

1 51 PELES, VLAD
2 52 5S70CS, ANTAL
3 53 BALASZ, ENDRE

4 73 CRISAN, IONUT

F12 (5) 2270.0km 40m 7C

1 50 TECA, ALINA
2 77 TECAR, DENISA
3 75 BARLE, LARISA
4 80 ERLI, ANDREEA
5 76 STANA, DENISA
M14 (12)
1 22 MINOIU, GEORGE
2 40 RANCZ, BALINT
3 71 BIRO, ALEXANDRU
4 8TRIF, CRISTIAN
5 74 MATE, SERGIU
6 41RADULY, ROBERT

7 6 GHEVRE, ALEX

2210.0km 35m 7C

8 5 COSTAN, MARIUS IOAN

10

42 KEZDI, ORS
56 SZILVESZTER, ARON
72 CONSTANTIN, CRISTIAN

7 GYORFI, ANDREI

Club

PAL.COP. M.CIUC

PAL.COP. M.CIUC

PAL.COP. M.CIUC

C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE

PAL.COP. M.CIUC

C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE

C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE

C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE

C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE

CSUNIV CRAIOVA

CS.CARPATI M.CIUC

C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE

C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE

C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE

CS.CARPATI M.CIUC

C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE

C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE

CS.CARPATI M.CIUC

PAL.COP. M.CIUC

C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE

C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE

Timp

32:41
36:50
42:35

55:41

35:18
42:06
1:06:47
1:20:15

1:21:16

21:55
23:25
26:54
31:07
40:45
46:38
50:41
57:33
1:03:23
1:08:00
mp

dns



F14 (6) 2270.0km 40m 7C

1 70 CULCEAN, ROXANA C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE 23:16
2 17 TAMAS, DENISA CS.SPRIA BAIA SPRIE 30:31
3 55 MARTON, ENIKO PAL.COP. M.CIUC 33:58
4 54 MANDEL, REKA PAL.COP. M.CIUC 40:16
5 1 HABINA, DAIANA C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE 45:36
6 2 RETTEGI, RENATA C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE 52:45

Campionatul National de Orientare Schi — Medie Distanta

M16 (8) 3200.0km 85m 10C

1 67 FARTE, CATALIN C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE 34:03

2 39 EROSDI, ZAKARIAS CS.CARPATI M.CIUC 35:11

3 66 TAMPA, PAUL C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE 35:18

4 10TITOC, MIHAI C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE 37:56

5 68 SANDOR, TEOFIL C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE 38:17

6 9 ROB, CLAUDIU C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE 40:57

7 38 HARB, DRAGOS CS.CARPATI M.CIUC 45:40

8 32 SZASZ, BOTOND C.S.MUN. M.CIUC 54:34
M18 (4) 4620.0 km 130 m 13C

1 11 BELE, FELICIAN C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE 58:42

2 12 COZMA, RAIMOND C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE 1:03:33

3 13 COZMA, ROLAND C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE 1:08:15

27 BLEJDEA, ALEXANDRU CSUNIV CRAIOVA disq

M20 (6) 6080.0 km 170 m 15C

1 59 HRENIUC, VASILE CSUCRAIOVA CSELESTROS.BAIA MA ~ 50:07

2 61 INDRECAN, [ONUT C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE 54:59

3 63 LIBOTEAN, STEFAN C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE 58:29

4 14 MERCAR, ALEXANDRU C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE 1:00:19

5 25 BARKASZ, DANIEL CSUNIV CRAIOVA 1:01:18

6 48 PRICOP, PAUL CSUBRASOV C.ATL.ROMAN 1:02:00



M21 (12) 6080.0 km 170 m 15C

1 35 CSUCS, KLAUS CSUBRASOV CSM M.CIUC 41:29
2 19 MARIAN, CIPRIAN CS.SPRIA BAIA SPRIE 47:00
3 33 SuUcCliu, SIMION CSMUN. M.CIUC 49:53
4 18 CUPCEA, STELIAN CS.SPRIA BAIA SPRIE 50:32
5 31 MUTIU, OVIDIU CSUNIV CRAIOVA 50:52
6 34 SZEP, ZOLTAN CSMUN. M.CIUC 51:40
7 45 BOGYA, TAMAS CSUNIREA ALBA IULIA 53:00
8 78 BREZIAN, CRISTIAN C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE 53:40
9 46 DOPOVECZ, MIRCEA CSUNIV. BRASOV 55:12
10 49 PATRAS, IONUT CSUBRASOV C.ATL.ROMAN  1:04:45
11 60 URDEA, RADU C.SP. OTOPENI 1:14:46
12 36 BABA, CRISTIAN CSPROSILVA ZALAU 1:43:46
M35 (2) 4620.0 km 130m 13C
1 79 SEBESTYEN, ISTVAN C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE 52:35
2 20 TAMAS, RELU CS.SPRIA BAIA SPRIE 1:04:55
M45 (4) 3200.0km 85m 10C
1 47 SZASZ, IANOS CSUNIV. BRASOV 38:08
2 16 GLIGOR, COSTAN CSMARATIN BAIA MARE 40:10
3 30 ROSCA, DIONISIE CSUNIV CRAIOVA 44:41
4 26 MINOIU, EMILIAN CSUNIV CRAIOVA 1:03:21
M55 (1) 2210.0km 35m 7C
1 37 GOBL, EDMOND CSPROSILVA ZALAU 40:28
F18 (5) 3200.0km 85m 10C
1 3 BONTO, DIANA C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE 36:05
2 65 SANDULESCU, SANDRA C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE 39:12
3 4 LASZLO, MONIKA C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE 42:19
4 64 TETISAN, ANCA C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE 45:06
5 69 CIOCEAN, BIANCA C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE 59:54



F21

F35

N

w

F55

1

2

(6) 4620.0 km 130 m 13C

21 HEPCAL, ANDREEA
44 DANILA, ANDREEA
24 MINOIU, VERONICA
62 AUER, MONICA
23 CARAUSAN, PATRICIA
57 ENE, MELANIA

(3) 2210.0km 35m 7C
29 ROSCA, ERIKA
15 LAZA, ILEANA
28 FRATILESCU, MARIANA

(2) 2270.0km 40m 7C
58 BIRTA, MELANIA

43 |OSUB, GABRIELA

CS NORD BAIA MARE

CSUNIREA ALBA IULIA

CSUNIV CRAIOVA

C.SSt.Elec BAIA MARE

CSUNIV CRAIOVA

PAL.COP. M.CIUC

CSUNIV CRAIOVA

C.S.S. BAIA SPRIE

CSUNIV CRAIOVA

PAL.COP. M.CIUC

CS.CARPATI M.CIUC

45:55

58:13

58:42

1:02:34

1:04:49

dnf

36:21

37:38

1:08:54

38:23

1:00:58



